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o

Duinvallei, dp 2325 (Profiel Locatie)

6.16 227.94 3.57
6.18 224.38 3.40
6.29 220.98 1.06
6.57 219.91 1.25
6.66 218.67 1.34
6.58 217.32 1.47
6.53 215.85 1.27
6.28 214.58 1.49
6.05 213.09 191
5.61 211.18 2.22
5.23 208.97 1.44
4.87 207.52 1.85
4.41 205.67 1.79
4.08 203.87 2.92
3.77 200.95 2.40
3.65 198.55 2.59
3.63 195.96 0.78
3.65 195.18 0.85
3.78 194.33 0.48
3.70 193.85 2.18
3.41 191.67 3.26
3.29 188.41 4.63
3.10 183.78 1.62
2.82 182.16 2.18
2.50 179.97 3.94
2.15 176.03 5.38
2.09 170.65 6.48
2.02 164.17 6.10
2.00 158.07 7.26
2.02 150.81 6.91
1.98 143.90 5.73
1.97 138.17 6.35
191 131.82 4.54
1.84 127.28 0.64
1.92 126.64 3.62
2.02 123.02 5.16
2.06 117.86 3.01
1.98 114.85 4.33
1.63 110.52 5.76
1.27 104.76 6.42
0.82 98.33 5.22
0.41 93.12 4.25
-0.09 88.86 3.05
-0.20 85.81 4.44
-0.32 81.37 4.12
-0.36 77.25 4.12
-0.42 73.13 3.61
-0.53 69.52 3.53
-0.45 65.99 2.50
-0.37 63.49 1.37
-0.19 62.12 1.87
-0.10 60.25 2.50
-0.03 57.74 4.21
0.01 53.53 6.19
0.05 47.34 4.84
-0.02 42.50 0.00
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N.A.P. 0.00

Duinvallei, dp 2325 (Profiel Locatie)

£:43 386.26 832
6.73 385.82 0.62
6.76 385.20 0.69
6.59 384.51 0.77
6.51 383.74 3.69
6.45 380.06 0.49
6.53 379.57 1.12
6.39 378.45 1.29
6.15 377.16 1.31
6.17 375.84 0.72
6.21 375.12 1.50
6.71 373.62 1.43
7.20 372.19 1.43
7.95 370.76 1.43
8.83 369.34 1.90
10.06 367.44 151
10.71 365.93 171
11.23 364.22 1.06
11.44 363.16 3.60
11.41 359.56 3.58
11.35 355.98 3.08
11.26 352.90 1.76
11.15 351.14 4.65
11.20 346.48 4.25
11.25 342.23 3.72
11.25 338.51 1.39
11.36 336.42 9.84
11.45 334.33 2.24
11.48 332.10 1.79
11.48 830.30 0.86
11.36 329.34 1.91
11.39 327.43 1.65
11.22 325.79 1.37
10.94 324.42 212
10.26 322.30 2.03
9.43 320.27 2.41
8.69 317.86 1.15
8.44 316.71 0.42
8.4% 31888 9.48
8.29 314.63 0.84
7.92 313.79 2.29
7.29 311.49 1.06
8.82 31848 g.24
©./0 309.73 2.36
6.46 307.36 2.15
6.33 305.21 1.40
6.29 303.81 1.48
5.92 302.33 1.69
5.21 300.64 1.99
4.22 298.66 1.72
3.29 296.93 0.76
2.77 296.18 0.76
1.91 295.42 0.48
1.51 294,94 0.46
1.33 29448 U.YU
1.18 293.58 1.87
0.96 291.72 2.81
0.67 288.91 1.88
0.56 287.02 2.23
0.45 284.79 2.42
0.40 282.37 3.44
0.26 278.93 3.89
0.12 275.04 4.04
0.00 271.00 3.31
-0.14 267.69 2.00
-0.28 265.69 1.79
-0.46 263.91 0.86
-0.97 261.89 0.81
-0.93 261.07 0.46
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1.03 258.04 231
1.89 255.73 1.90
2.71 253.83 1.96
3.54 251.87 0.46
3.49 38143 9.98
4.13 250.03 2.32
4.82 247.71 1.70
5.16 246.01 1.25
5.51 244.76 1.16
5.94 243.60 0.48
6.08 24312 1.53
6.23 241.59 1.56
6.24 240.03 2.09
6.22 237.93 2.98
6.17 234.95 2.45
6.19 232.50 4.56
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